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Paquette Karen kpaquette1@comcast.net 520-275-2074 Tuscon AZ x x
Ceithaml Lenore sargoldenk9@earthlink.net  619-997-0728 San Diego CA x x x x x
Hadsell Michael mhadsell45@gmail.com 941-408-6212 Englewood FL x
Elwood John j.elwood@manateecountysar.org  941-232-1994 Myakka City FL x
Hall Sherri shallk9hrd@gmail.com 905-724-0101 Orange City        

Minden, ON
FL         
Canada x x

Scruggs Sherry k9tracer@yahoo.com 706-633-9641 Epworth GA x x x x
Simpson Jamie jamiesimpsonyoki@yahoo.com 208-382-1193 Boise ID x x x
Larsen Amity alarsen606@gmail.com 208-791-4113 Cottonwood ID x x x x x
Gibson Julie jagibson64@gmail.com 208-365-3030 Emmett ID x x x x x
Olson Jess jess.a.olson@gmail.com 208-315-7704 McCall ID x x x x x
Collins Gail sunflowerk9.id@gmail.com 541-219-2323 Viola ID x x x x
Vollmer Marla marlavol@sbcglobal.net 618-920-6903 Freeburg         

Rifle
IL                         
CO x x x x

O'Brien James obrien9766@gmail.com 618-978-1989 O Fallon IL x x x x
Sittler Amy ajfulk4@gmail.com 812-236-3494 West Terre Haute IN x
Pescador Roy rspescador@gmail.com 406-480-6861 x x x x x x x x x
Roche Heather searchk9s@gmail.com 410-990-9122 Annapolis MD x x
Lamson Pat pat.lamson@gmail.com 810-241-6650 Flint MI x x
Johns Janice gladllc@yahoo.com 810-523-3186 Milford MI x
Veldheer Kim kimveldheer@gmail.com 616-295-0156 Rives Junction MI x x x x
Kelsey Kathleen kathleenmkelsey@gmail.com 573-289-6831 Sturgeon MO x
Meyer Jan janmeyer910@gmail.com 314-910-0881 Wildwood MO x x x x
Day Neil neil@alldaydogadventures.com 406-407-3204 Columbia Falls MT x x x x x
Crooks Terry cimaandavy@icloud.com  406-293-1618 Libby MT x x x x x x x x x
Davis-Miller Jennifer jenniferdavismiller@yahoo.com 703-307-9727 Sanford NC x x
Noziska Robert noz@nationalcaninefacility.com 575-202-6571 La Mesa NM x x x x x x
Zeigler Judy crystalkennels@aol.com 607-738-1341 Montour Falls NY x x
Adamle Kathy kadamle@kent.edu 330-618-8191 Kent OH x x x x x x
Jones James jwj4477@gmail.com 541-980-0033 Dallesport OR x

Principal Evaluators
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Wichmann Ann awlogan32@gmail.com 970-396-2572 Falls City OR x x x x x
Ward Sharon sharonwardor@gmail.com 503-704-2366 Gold Beach OR x
Parker Melissa melissaparker@liamsar.org 724-614-6133 Ellwood City PA x x x x
Sheaffer Samantha samantha_sheaffer@yahoo.com 717-368-2901 Morris PA x
Proper-Van Valkenburg Heather vankuturidgebacks@gmail.com 814-673-1080 Titusville PA x
Allen Zephrin zephrin.allen@gmail.com 972-802-9846 Van Alstyne        

Victoria, BC
TX        
Canada x x x x

Gantz Glen Sark9payette@gmail.com  435-232-2715 Richmond UT x x x x
Olsen Sally sfolsen17@gmail.com 206-866-8179 Bainbridge Island WA x x x x x
Cutting Heather Jo heatherjocutting@gmail.com 206-550-7971 Covington WA x x x x x
Gerstman Josh josh.gerstman@gmail.com 206-550-8105 Covington WA x x x x
Elshult Suzanne selshult@hrnow.net 206-227-5950 Edmonds WA x x x x
Martin Chris chris.martin@kcspart.org 509-699-1163 Roslyn WA x
Molitor Laure molitor.sar@gmail.com 630-746-2684 Snohomish WA x x x x
Bankson Sally sallybankson@gmail.com 425-443-6341 Snoqualmie Pass WA x
Huggett Kevin khuggett@centurytel.net 206-793-5233 Snoqualmie Pass WA x
Kravitz Rachel Rkravitz13@gmail.com 608-345-5465 Black Earth WI x x x x

Gross Vikki vikeyeak@gmail.com 907-354-8589 Wasilla AK A
White Edina edinaw9@gmail.com 404-434-1023 Monroe GA A
Gibson Julie jagibson64@gmail.com 208-365-3030 Emmett ID A
Monroe Becky becmo99@gmail.com 989-471-8018 Spruce MI A
Almarode Jeremy jeremydanielalmarode@gmail.com 860-883-4205 Hollis NH A A
LaPointe Elizabeth elizabethlapointe@me.com 508-579-6337 Hollis NH A A
Gantz Glenn Sark9payette@gmail.com  435-232-2715 Richmond UT A
von Hoesslin Karsten karstenvhoesslin@gmail.com 604-815-8955 Vernon, BC Canada A

Apprentice Principal Evaluators


